City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED

September 2012
Finaled Permit #

9/3/2012 14685

9/5/2012 14800

9/7/2012 14785

9/7/2012 14790
9/10/2012 14603
9/10/2012 14732
9/10/2012 14787
9/11/2012 14659
9/11/2012 14771
9/12/2012 14693
9/13/2012 14806
9/17/2012 14801
9/18/2012 14099
9/18/2012 14357
9/18/2012 14594
9/21/2012 14811
9/26/2012 14827
9/27/2012 13420

Friday, October 05, 2012

Address
11115 Vine Street
326 Healdsburg Aven
930 Valley View Drive
341 Burgundy Lane
726 Fitch Street
275 Clear Ridge Dr
415 Tucker Street
95 W Grant Street
304 Grandview Ct.
1469 So. Fitch Mountai
1550 Healdsburg Aven
301 Healdsburg Aven
630 College Street
630 College Street
204 First St
121 Monte Vista
1418 Highland Circle
330 Chiquita Road

APN
002-820-011
002-181-005

087-223-0029
089-012-021
002-051-011

003-070-016

002-231-026

089-130-069
002-703-023
088-130-016

003-050-036

002-182-032
002-074-022

002-074-022
002-222-002

002-710-043

002-750-019

089-012-001

Owner
Safeway

Russell Keil

Jay Behmke
Ralph Shelton

Camille Seghesio
Jerry Philips
Josephine Fregosa

Tom Carlisle and Jac
Patrick Grant

Andrea Chevalier
Brenda Pierce

Hotel Healdsburg
Nick Priola

Nick Priola

Jean Bedecarrax
George Hoyer
Kathy Vader

Brain & Amy Bozem

Contractor
KW Construction

Andrew Sheet Metal

Creative Services
Owner/Builder

Stagecoach
Development

Paul S Blow
Moto Contracting

Stan Johnson Pools
owner/builder

One Hour Heating
and Air

Peterson Dean
Roofing Solar

Healdsburg Signs

Priola Construction

Priola Construction

Jeremiah O'Neil
Moore Heating and
Air

Mota Contracting

Mike Lindstrom

Description:
interior remodel

new duct work exposed

across ceiling
re-roof
re-roof

remodel kitchen and
bath and electrical
service change

water heater

Family - ceiling - new
door - lighting

in-ground pool
re-roof

replace a/c
re-roof

new sign

repair dry rot in
bathrooms and front
porch, upgrade electric
service, upgrade
heating and plumbing

add air conditioning unit

add storage room to
garage

replace gas furnace

repair dry rot around
windows

NEW DETACHED
GARAGE W/2ND
DWELLING UNIT
ABOVE IT PLUS 271
FT. ADDITION TO
HOUSE

Type
COM
COM

SFD
SFD
SFD

SFD
SFD

SFD
SFD
SFD

SFD

COM
SFD

SFD
SFD

SFD
SFD

2ND

Scope
ALT
MECH

REPAIR
REPAIR
ALT

PLUMB
ALT

ACCESS
REPAIR
MECH

REPAIR

OTHER
REPAIR

MECH
ALT

MECH
REPAIR

NEW

Valuation
15,000.00
4,000.00

26,375.00
16,000.00
73,000.00

1,200.00

8,000.00

58,000.00
5,000.00
6,925.00

9,892.00

3,500.00
25,000.00

3,000.00
4,000.00

1,250.00

700.00

235,000.00
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City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED

September 2012
Finaled Permit # Address APN Owner Contractor Description: Type Scope Valuation
9/27/2012 14825 329 University St - 33 002-201-035 Mike Zocetti Tim Harrington re-roof - overlay SFD REPAIR 3,200.00

Number of Permits Finaled 19 Total Valuation: $499,042.00
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