

**City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED**

**September 2012**

Finalized	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description:	Type	Scope	Valuation
9/3/2012	14685	11115 Vine Street	002-820-011	Safeway	KW Construction	interior remodel	COM	ALT	15,000.00
9/5/2012	14800	326 Healdsburg Aven	002-181-005	Russell Keil	Andrew Sheet Metal	new duct work exposed across ceiling	COM	MECH	4,000.00
9/7/2012	14785	930 Valley View Drive	087-223-0029	Jay Behmke	Creative Services	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	26,375.00
9/7/2012	14790	341 Burgundy Lane	089-012-021	Ralph Shelton	Owner/Builder	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	16,000.00
9/10/2012	14603	726 Fitch Street	002-051-011	Camille Seghesio	Stagecoach Development	remodel kitchen and bath and electrical service change	SFD	ALT	73,000.00
9/10/2012	14732	275 Clear Ridge Dr	003-070-016	Jerry Philips	Paul S Blow	water heater	SFD	PLUMB	1,200.00
9/10/2012	14787	415 Tucker Street	002-231-026	Josephine Fregosa	Moto Contracting	Family - ceiling - new door - lighting	SFD	ALT	8,000.00
9/11/2012	14659	95 W Grant Street	089-130-069	Tom Carlisle and Jac	Stan Johnson Pools	in-ground pool	SFD	ACCESS	58,000.00
9/11/2012	14771	304 Grandview Ct.	002-703-023	Patrick Grant	owner/builder	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	5,000.00
9/12/2012	14693	1469 So. Fitch Mountai	088-130-016	Andrea Chevalier	One Hour Heating and Air	replace a/c	SFD	MECH	6,925.00
9/13/2012	14806	1550 Healdsburg Aven	003-050-036	Brenda Pierce	Peterson Dean Roofing Solar	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	9,892.00
9/17/2012	14801	301 Healdsburg Aven	002-182-032	Hotel Healdsburg	Healdsburg Signs	new sign	COM	OTHER	3,500.00
9/18/2012	14099	630 College Street	002-074-022	Nick Priola	Priola Construction	repair dry rot in bathrooms and front porch, upgrade electric service, upgrade heating and plumbing	SFD	REPAIR	25,000.00
9/18/2012	14357	630 College Street	002-074-022	Nick Priola	Priola Construction	add air conditioning unit	SFD	MECH	3,000.00
9/18/2012	14594	204 First St	002-222-002	Jean Bedecarrax	Jeremiah O'Neil	add storage room to garage	SFD	ALT	4,000.00
9/21/2012	14811	121 Monte Vista	002-710-043	George Hoyer	Moore Heating and Air	replace gas furnace	SFD	MECH	1,250.00
9/26/2012	14827	1418 Highland Circle	002-750-019	Kathy Vader	Mota Contracting	repair dry rot around windows	SFD	REPAIR	700.00
9/27/2012	13420	330 Chiquita Road	089-012-001	Brain & Amy Bozem	Mike Lindstrom	NEW DETACHED GARAGE W/2ND DWELLING UNIT ABOVE IT PLUS 271 FT. ADDITION TO HOUSE	2ND	NEW	235,000.00

City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED

September 2012

Finished	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description:	Type	Scope	Valuation
9/27/2012	14825	329 University St - 33	002-201-035	Mike Zocetti	Tim Harrington	re-roof - overlay	SFD	REPAIR	3,200.00
<b>Number of Permits Finished</b>						19	<b>Total Valuation:</b>		\$499,042.00